
Reimbursed Expenses for the Most Recent Fiscal Year 

Ridge Park Charter Academy incurred the following board member reimbursement 
expenses in 2022-23:  

Board Member 

Severn, Sandra 

Gofoe, Lateefah

Owens, Derrick

Thomas, Latesa

Total Reimbursement 

$974.29

$514.05

$196.25

$1,243.85

No school employees incurred reimbursement expenses. 




